
EVENT DONATIONS (use where needed) 
 

Anaya Construction 
Arego’s Guns 
Bennett Bros. 
Caverly, Bruce & Ruth 
Community Auctions 
First Net (AT&T) 
First Security Bank 
Fraternal Order of Police 
Holly Classics 
Hot Springs Title Company 
HSV POA Public Services Cmte. 
McCann’s Auto Mart 

 

 

Michelle Lawrence, Pros. Atty. 
My Brother’s Keeper Ministries 
Ousler, Kay 
Patton, Jim & Nancy 
Plapp Insurance Services 
RE/MAX of HSV 
Rosinbaum, Jim & Linda 
Sam’s Club 
Taylor Realty Group 
Verizon 
Walmart Foundation 
Was the Fuzz 
 

 

SILENT AUCTION CONTRIBUTORS 
 

Academy Sports + Outdoors 
Arkansas Travelers Baseball 
Bass Pro Shop 
Bathhouse Theater 
Bear Necessities & Renee's on 
   Central Avenue 
Bee Hive 
Bones Chophouse 
Breshears Nursery 
Casa Verde 
Charley’s Pizza 
Clampit’s Country Kitchen 
Climate Control Heating & Air 
Coleman Mines 
Colonial Wine & Spirits 
Diamante Country Club 
Dogwood Tree 
Dolce Vita Italian Restaurant 
East Gate Salon 
Embassy Suites 
Foot Solutions 
Fox Pass Pottery 
Gangster Museum 
Home Plate Restaurant 
Hot Springs Country Club 
Hot Springs Marina 
House of Liquor 
HSV Golf Department 
 

 

HSV Real Estate / Sandy Carle 
Janet’s Glass Works 
Koehler, Pat 
Lara’s Jewelry 
Lauray’s Jewelry 
Lester’s Quality Auto Services 
Los Lagos Timeshare 
Lowe’s Home Improvement 
Maxwell Blade Magic 
McGrew Electric Services 
Melinda’s Coffee 
Nikki Taylor (Day Spa) 
Orr Auto Group 
Regions Bank 
Rider, Linda 
Riley Art & Glass 
Savory Pantry 
Socha, Mike 
Solutions Home Entertainment 
SQZBX Brewery & Pizza 
Tanner’s Neighborhood Grille 
Texas Roadhouse Hot Springs 
The Saint at Isabella 
The Yoga Place 
Tidquist, John 
TK’s Yarn Creations / Randy Kelley 
Trader Bill’s Boats 
Vacation Valet 
Worthley, Ray 
 

 

HSV Citizens Police Academy Alumni Assn. 

2019 Golf Scramble Fundraiser 
 
 

 
 
 
 

EVENT SPONSORS 
 

Aerial Photos Plus 
All American Classics 
Coca Cola 
Heffer, Tom 
Jim & Mel’s Golf Cars 
KVRE 92.9 FM 
KZNG 1340 AM 

 

 

Legacy Printing 
Mulligan’s at Ponce 
Orr Auto Group 
RE/MAX of HSV 
Rock City Harley Davidson 
Ross, Rick 

 

S&P Golf 
Sam’s Club 
Seiz Signs 
Sew Perfect 
Smokin In Style 
Village Voice 

 
 

DIAMOND SPONSORS  SILVER SPONSORS 

 

Communty Auctions 
Smokin In Style BBQ 

 

 

Anaya Construction 
Arego’s Guns 
Brecken, Dick & Ruth 
Climate Control Heating & Air 
Cunningham, Bob & Leanne 
Diamante Country Club 
FIrst Net (AT&T) 
Fraternal Order of Police 
Heffer, Tom 
Holly Classics 
Hot Springs Country Club 
Hot Springs Title Company 
HSV Golf Department 
HSV Real Estate / Sandy Carle 
Jim & Mel’s Golf Cars 
Los Lagos Timeshare 
Michelle Lawrence, Pros. Atty. 
Mulligan’s at Ponce 
RE/MAX of HSV 
Rock City Harley Davidson 
Ross, Rick 
Sam’s Club 
 

 
 

GOLD SPONSORS 

 

All American Classics 
First Security Bank 
Foot Solutions 
My Brother’s Keeper Ministries 
Orr Auto Group 
Patton, Jim & Nancy 
S&P Golf 
Taylor Realty Group 
Verizon 
Walmart Foundation 

 

 

LIVE AUCTION 

 

Jack Daniel’s Distillery 

 



 
 

 

BRONZE SPONSORS 

 
A to Zebra Vet Clinic 
Alan, Richard & Paula 
Arkansas Best Insurance 
Arkansas Travelers Baseball 
Arvest Bank 
Ashley Furniture 
Baim, Reagler & Naramore 
Balch, Gene & Jane 
Bank OZK 
Ben Franklin Plumbing 
Blevins, Nancy 
Caverly, Bruce & Ruth 
Central Arkansas Corvette Club  
Chambers Bank 
Clampit’s Country Kitchen 
Clay Ford, Attorney-at-Law 
Colonial Wine & Spirits 
Comfort Suites 
Durrett, Bryan & Linda 
El Jimador Mexican Bar & Grill 
Embassy Suites 
Everett Buick GMC 
Eyecare Specialties 
Fat Jack’s  
First Assembly of God 
Fleischner, Van Bebber & Matone 
Glover, Pat 
GTS Heating & Cooling 
Hargis & Stevens 
Hot Springs Marina 
HSV POA Public Services Cmte. 

 

 
Ike Eisenhauer Insurance 
Jack Daniel’s Distillary 
Janet’s Glass Works 
Java Hut 
Johnston Heat & Air 
Jose’s Mexican Grill 
Josh Farmer, Attorney-at-Law 
Kuehn, Mike & Janet 
Lara’s Jewelry 
Lauray’s Jewelry 
Lester’s Quality Auto Services 
Lowe’s Home Improvement 
Maxwell Blade Magic 
McCann’s Auto Mart 
McGrew Electric Services 
Michael Wainscott DDS 
Plapp Insurance Services 
Powal, Tom & Kristi 
Raymond James / Cliff Geisleman 
Relyance Bank 
Riser Ford 
Rosinbaum, Jim & Linda 
Seller Eye Clinic 
Small & Associates / Ryan  
   Bartholomew 
Socha, Mike 
Solutions Home Entertainment 
Terminix 
Trader Bill’s Boats 
Village Barber 
Worthley, Ray 
 

 

GOODY 
BAGS 

 

Arkansas Travelers Baseball 
Bank OZK 
Chambers Bank 
Dickerson Law Firm 
 

 
Home Plate  
National Park Medical Center 
Texas Roadhouse Hwy. 30 

 

Thank You Sponsors for Your Support! 

 

SPONSORS OF LAW ENFORCEMENT PLAYERS 

 
Balch, Gene & Jane 
Betts, Jimmy & Joyce 
Big Red Realty / Linda McCarthy 
Blevins, Nancy 
Bowman, Bob & Ann 
Brecken, Dick & Ruth 
Caverly, Bruce & Ruth 
Cunningham, Bob & Leanne 
Durrett, Bryan & Linda 
Eyecare Specialties 
Glover, Pat 
 

 
Haroldson, Don 
Hot Springs Sod & Turf 
Ike Eisenhauer Insurance 
Josh Farmer, Attorney-at-Law 
Kahle, Drew & Lori 
Plapp Insurance Services 
Powal, Tom & Kristi 
Richardson, Guy 
Smith, Lee & Nancy 
Stone, John & Linda 

 
 
 

2019 HOLE SIGN SPONSORS 

 
A to Zebra Vet Clinic 
Alan, Richard & Paula 
Anaya Construction 
Arkansas Best Insurance 
Arvest Bank 
Ashley Furniture 
Baim, Reagler & Naramore  
Ben Franklin Plumbing 
Central Arkansas Corvette Club 
Chambers Bank 
Clampit’s Country Kitchen 
Clay Ford, Attorney-at-Law 
Climate Control Heating & Air 
Comfort Suites 
Cunningham, Bob & Leanne 
El JImador Mexican Bar & Grill 
Everett Buick GMC 
Eyecare Specialties 
Fat Jack’s 
First Assembly of God 
First Net (AT&T) 
Fleischner, Van Bebber & Matone 
Foot Solutions 
GTS Heating & Cooling 

 

 
Hargis & Stevens 
Holly Classics 
HSV POA Public Services Committee 
Ike Eisenhauer Insurance 
Java Hut 
Johnston Heat & Air 
Jose’s Mexican Grill 
Josh Farmer, Attorney-at-Law 
Kuehn, Mike & Janet  
Lester’s Quality Auto Services 
Michael Wainscott DDS 
Plapp Insurance Services 
Powal, Tom & Kristi 
Raymond James / Cliff Geisleman 
Relyance Bank 
Riser Ford 
Rosinbaum, Jim & Linda 
Seller Eye Clinic 
Small & Associates / Ryan   
    Bartholomew 
Terminix 
Village Barber 
Walmart Foundation 

 

 


